CDG5341
SEMICONDUCTOR
DUAL MONOLITHIC SPST CMOS/D-MOS
T-CONFIGURATION ANALOG SWITCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dual SPST T  Switch, Logic ‘0’
OFF, Break-before-make
14-Pin
Plastic DIP
14-Pin
Ceramic DIP
Commercial Temp. Range CDG5341CJ —
Industrial Temp. Range CDG5341BJ CDG5341BK
Military Temp. Range — CDG5341AK
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
■  Ultra High OFF Isolation, >  80 dB ■  RF & Video Switches
@ 10MHz ■  Data Acquisition
■  Low Channel-to-Channel Crosstalk,